
Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 5 2 0 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 5

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 7 3 1 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 8 2 2 4 1

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 2 4 2 1 4 1 4 6 1 3 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 9 2 4 4 4

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 4 6 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 2 2 4 0 0 2 0

De Bono  Alessandro (06/2386) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 0

Bianchi Nicolò (06/505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 46 50 1,09

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 43 49 1,14

Angioli Matteo 06/504 35 39 1,11

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 28 19 0,68

De Bono  Alessandro 06/2386 26 15 0,58

Bianchi Nicolò 06/505 14 14 1,00

Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 4 5 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 2 4 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 7

Calzeroni Simone (06/958) 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 2 0 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 11

Fiaschi Tiberio (06/1814) 4 8 4 11 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 2 0 2 3 4 11 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 3 2 1 4 9

Cocca Marco (06/2484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 38 82 2,16

Calzeroni Simone 06/958 32 77 2,41

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 46 74 1,61

Fiaschi Tiberio 06/1814 34 68 2,00

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 42 63 1,50

Cocca Marco 06/2484 0 0 0,00

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 4 8 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 9 2 6 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 4 6 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 3 2 4 11 0 0

Casini Omar (06/479) 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 4

Purpura Marco (06/501) 4 5 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 9

Zineddu Salvatore (06/512) 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 1 1 2 1 4 4

Giso Carmine (05/651) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 46 109 2,37

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 36 86 2,39

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 37 79 2,14

Casini Omar 06/479 28 49 1,75

Purpura Marco 06/501 24 47 1,96

Zineddu Salvatore 06/512 21 23 1,10

Giso Carmine 05/651 0 0 0,00

MV Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 2 3 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 8 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 12

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 4 9 4 2 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 3 8 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Detti Mauro (06/497) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 3

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valli Matteo (06/493) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 2

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valli Mirko (06/494) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 42 74 1,76

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 26 39 1,50

Bosna Luca 06/1364 23 37 1,61

Detti Mauro 06/497 28 25 0,89

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 14 14 1,00

Valli Matteo 06/493 26 10 0,38

Tinti Letizia 06/801 26 6 0,23

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 1 2 2,00

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 4 2 0,50

Valli Mirko 06/494 2 0 0,00


